| 130Ma d e  I n     C a n a d aM a d e  I n     C a n a d a
RW90 FLAME
RATING
FT4
ST1
WET
LOCATION
LOW

Conductor
Insulation
Thickness
Jacket
Thickness
Cable
O.D.
Cable
Weight
Max Pulling
Tension
Min Bend
Radius
Ampacity
AWG/kcmil AWG Ain mm in mm in mm lbs/Mft kg/km lbs kg in mm
8211402BBG-ST1 14 14 0.045 1.1 0.060 1.5 0.437 11.1 104 155 68 31 3.9 100 25
8211202BBG-ST1 12 12 0.045 1.1 0.060 1.5 0.478 12.1 135 202 104 47 4.3 109 30
8211002BBG-ST1 10 10 0.045 1.1 0.080 2.0 0.557 14.1 200 297 166 75 5.0 127 40
8210802BBG-ST1 8 10 0.045 1.1 0.060 1.5 0.597 15.2 260 387 303 138 5.4 136 55
8210602BBG-ST1 6 8 0.060 1.5 0.060 1.5 0.729 18.5 371 551 419 191 6.6 167 75
8210402BBG-ST1 4 8 0.060 1.5 0.080 2.0 0.881 22.4 531 790 668 303 7.9 201 95
8210302BBG-ST1 3 6 0.060 1.5 0.080 2.0 0.944 24.0 647 963 842 383 8.5 216 115
8210202BBG-ST1 2 6 0.060 1.5 0.080 2.0 1.006 25.6 751 1117 1063 483 9.1 230 130
8210102BBG-ST1 1 6 0.080 2.0 0.080 2.0 1.126 28.6 922 1372 1340 609 10.1 258 145
82101/002BBG-ST1 1/0 6 0.080 2.0 0.080 2.0 1.200 30.5 1097 1632 1687 767 10.8 274 170
82102/002BBG-ST1 2/0 6 0.080 2.0 0.080 2.0 1.278 32.5 1285 1913 2130 968 11.5 292 195
82103/002BBG-ST1 3/0 4 0.080 2.0 0.080 2.0 1.370 34.8 1591 2367 2686 1221 12.3 313 225
82104/002BBG-ST1 4/0 4 0.080 2.0 0.080 2.0 1.502 38.1 1910 2842 3384 1538 13.5 343 260
82125002BBG-ST1 250 4 0.090 2.3 0.110 2.8 1.652 42.0 2268 3376 4000 1818 14.9 378 290
82130002BBG-ST1 300 4 0.090 2.3 0.110 2.8 1.820 46.2 2737 4073 4795 2180 16.4 416 320
82135002BBG-ST1 350 3 0.090 2.3 0.110 2.8 1.946 49.4 3154 4694 5605 2548 17.5 445 350
82140002BBG-ST1 400 3 0.090 2.3 0.110 2.8 1.996 50.7 3501 5210 6403 2910 18.0 456 380
82150002BBG-ST1 500 2 0.090 2.3 0.110 2.8 2.184 55.5 4274 6360 7993 3633 19.7 499 430
82160002BBG-ST1 600 2 0.090 2.3 0.110 2.8 2.266 57.6 4967 7392 9604 4366 20.4 518 475
82175002BBG-ST1 750 2 0.090 2.3 0.110 2.8 2.636 67.0 6096 9071 12004 5456 23.7 603 535
2C
2 Conductor RW90 1000V CSA FT4-ST1 TC-ER
Ampacity values based on CE Code Part I 2024, Table 2. Correction factors may apply. Dimensions and weights are nominal and subject to change without notice.
Specifications and Compliances